

Jim Ellis Ford Sandy Springs

DATE 08/10/2021

RCHASER'S NAME CITY OF SYMRNA			BUS. PH. #	P CODE
ICHY	NDY SPRINGS	FULTON	GA 30350	
RIVER'S LICENSE NO.	EXP. DATE DATE OF BIRTH			
RIAL NO. 1 F M S K 8 B H 1 M G A 5 5 4 9 0	RENTAL MAKE FORD	SPECIFIED HEREIN IN 1 YEAR 2021 ER	STOCK NO	F10381A
EAGE 1389 E-MAIL		_ rharvey@	smyrnaga.go	ov a
Purchaser hereby sells and transfers unto Dealer the used car described herein and warrant the has absolute title thereto and that same is free from any liens, or encumbrances, except a	s SELLING PRICE			35490.00
losed herein, provided however, if there is any difference between the actual pay-off on the licle traded in and the balance as stated herein, then and in that event if Purchaser fail	e			N/A
ay said difference within 24 hours after demand. Dealer may, at its election, declare this	S			N/A
bement null and void with no title passing to Purchaser and Purchaser agrees to return t lier immediately the vehicle sold to Purchaser. Purchaser cerifies that Purchaser is 1 8 year	rs			N/A
pe or older Purchaser accepts delivery of the vehicle sold by the Dealer as described herein an nowledges that this vehicle has FEDERAL PRICE LABEL on the vehicle. Pursuant to Public La	10			N/A
acknowledges that this vehicle has FEDERAL PRIDE LADEL OF the vehicle. Following to Follow 225. 85-506.				N/A
DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTY THE ONLY WARRANTIES APPLYING TO THIS VEHICLE ARE THOSE OFFERED	зу			N/A
E MANUFACTURER. THE SELLING DEALER HEREBY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS AL RRANTIES, EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES C	LL I			N/A
COMANITABLETY OR SITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE AND NEITHER ASSUMES NO	OR I			N/A
AUTHORIZES ANY OTHER PERSON TO ASSUME FOR IT ANY LIABILITY IN CONNECTION THE SALE OF THIS VEHICLE. PURCHASER SHALL NOT BE ENTITLED TO RECOVER FR	75			N/A
LLING DEALER ANY CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES, DAMAGES TO PROPERTY, DAMAGES FO SS OF USE, LOSS OF TIME, LOSS OF PROFITS, OR INCOME, OR ANY OTHER INCIDENT.	AL			N/A
MAGES.	_		1	N/A
USED CARTRADE-IN				N/A
AKE YR MI	INS. CO./AGENT			- U
ODEL BODY		#		
AG # DECAL # CITY	POLICY #	OTAL INICIALIDING ACCE	CODICO	25400.00
IN #		OTAL INCLUDING ACCES TRADE ALLO		35490.00 N/A
		CASH DIFF		35490.00
BALANCE ON TRADE-IN		DEALER SERVICE		150.00
DWED TO	_	MOUNT SUBJECT TO SA		35640.00
ADDRESSSTATEZIP	_		NIA	
PHONE NO		TAVT (AT_ N/A %)		N/A
GOOD TIL BY WHOM	TITLE FEE, LICE	NSE, TAG FEE (TRANSFE	ER)	N/A
VERIFIED BY DATE				
LOAN ACCOUNT NO.	GA. M.V. WARRAI	GA. M.V. WARRANTY RIGHTS FEE		3.00
AMOUNT DUE N/A N/A			JB TOTAL	35643.00
THE INFORMATION YOU SEE ON THE WINDOW FORM FO	OR	PAY-OFF ON T TRADE-IN) AD VALOREM		N/A
THIS VEHICLE IS PART OF THIS CONTRACT. INFORMATION THE WINDOW FORM OVERRIDES ANY CONTRA	OI4	XXXXX		N/A N/A
PROVISIONS IN THE CONTRACT OF SALE.	***************************************	CASH BALANC		35643.00
LIABILITY INSURANCE COVERAGE FOR BODILY INJURY A	ND	XXXXX		N/A
PROPERTY DAMAGE CAUSED TO OTHERS IS NOT INCLUDED.	to the	CASH ON C		N/A
Arbitration Agreement. Purchaser hereby agrees that all claims, disputes or controversies arising from or relating sale or servicing of the motor vehicle purchased hereunder and any related goods or services will be resolved by 6 to the property that the property that the services will be resolved by 6 to the property that the services are property to the services are pr	griking	UNPAID	BALANCE	35643.00
arbitration. Purchaser understands that by entering into this arbitration agreement purchaser gives up his or heir nave claims, disputes or continuous decided in court. Further purchase shall be barred from purchaser claims or class-wide arbitration claims. A neutral arbitration in they a judge or a july will do doe the rights of the parties.	action	VEHICLE SERVICE CO	ONTRACT	N/A
claims or class-wide arbitration claims. A reference arbitration and ye public to a part in decision to the parties fereit have chosen binding arbitration in order to expedite resolution of any claims and to minimize the expedite parties. Dealer will provide purchaser with a supplemental statement regarding arbitration procedures upon re-	anse to	TOTAL LOSS PRO		N/A
THE FRONT AND THE BACK OF THIS ORDER CONSTITUTE THE ENTIRE AGREEMENT BETWEEN	N THE		TENANCE	N/A
PARTIES PERTAINING TO THE SUBJECT MATTER HEHEOF ALL PHOR UNIDERSTANDINGS NEGOTIAL AGREEMENTS PROMISES REPRESENTATIONS AND DISCUSSIONS BETWEEN THE HARTIES WHETHER OR WRITTEN, ARE SUPPRESEDED BY THIS DRIVEN AND ARE NOT BINDING ON DEALER UNITESS EXPRISET FORTH IN WRITTING IN THIS ORDER THIS order cannot be modified except by a written instrument execution and principaser Do not sign this order belone you read it or if it contains any blank spaces. You are entitle exact copy of the order you sign.	TIONS. OFFAL ESSLY under by d to an	BAL. OF CA	SH PHICE	35643.00
THE ESS A SEPARATE WRITTEN DEALER WARDANTY IS PROVIDED TO PURCHASER BY DEALER. A	USED LIENHOLDER INF	ORMATION		
VEHICLE SOLD OR LEASED HEREUNDER IS SOLD AS IS WITHOUT ANY WARRANTY AND PURCHASER I ALL RISK AND EXPENSE OF REPAIRING OR CORRECTING ANY DEFECTS THAT PRESENTLY EXIST OR I MAY HEREAFTER OCCUR.	BEARS CACH			
PURCHASER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT HE/SHE HAS READ UNDERSTOOD AND AGHEED TO ALL O TERMS AND CONDITIONS ON THE FRONT AND BACK OF THIS ORDER. AND THAT HE/SHE HAS RECE COMPLETED COPY OF THIS ORDER This instrument constitutes an offer by the Purchaser to purchase the described automobile from JIM ELLIS and this agreement shall not become binding until signed and accepted ELLIS the General Manager, Business Manager or Sales Manager.	B ABOVE SALESMAN SHA	AW,MARK	BUS. MGR.	
08/10/20 PURCHASER'S SIGNATURE DATE	021 ACCEPTED BY	//		